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Declaration of build standard: 
 
The build standard for the Cyclone radar, 1012140-4 is equivalent to Radar Pedestal 1012140-3 
with the following deviations applied: 
 
D-21-1377 
D-20-1186 
D-20-1264 
D-21-1335 
D-21-1378 
D-21-1383 
D-21-1407 
 
 
 
 
Signed: 
Name: Andy Little 
Compliance Manager 
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